Isabelle Bébéar

Isabelle Bébéar is the Director of International & European Affairs at Bpifrance.

Isabelle Bébéar has been the Director of International & European Affairs at Bpifrance since 2001. She oversees relationships with global institutions and long-term financial partners while supporting entrepreneurial development abroad. She manages initiatives like EuroQuity for connecting innovative companies and leads an investment fund for African businesses. She also holds key positions within various financial and development organizations. Isabelle Bébéar was honored as a Knight of the National Order of Merit in 2014.